SCHEDULE - COALITION

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Wed, Aug 23, 06
Tue, Aug 29, 06
Wed, Aug 30, 06
Wed, Sep 06, 06
Tue, Sep 12, 06

Wed, Sep 13, 06
Tue, Sep 19, 06

Wed, Sep 27, 06
Wed, Oct 04, 06
Tue, Oct 10, 06

Thu, Oct 19, 06

Wed, Oct 25, 06
Thu, Oct 26, 06

Wed, Nov 01, 06

fall 2006 / RINX - RED DOG

Jan. 30, 2026

Visitor

1 COALITION
E COALITION

1 COALITION

o RESCUE RANGERS
0o THE HERRING
- COBRAS

1 CROSSTOWN FLAMES
1 CORONAS

1 CORONAS

S
2 RESCUE RANGERS
1 THE HERRING

[l cosss

u CROSSTOWN FLAMES

1 COBRAS
o COALITION

Time
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 pm

7:15 pm

Location



